/ 404 Mt Tabor Rd
Blacksburg, VA 24060
www.mayapple.org
(540) 818-6128

i ayappﬂe Preschool Application for the 2021 /2022
Scl\%@@] School Year

child’s name:

child’s date of birth:

child’s home address:

**Please include information for all guardians including email addresses below**

First parent/guardian
name:

phone number and email
address:

Second parent/guardian
name:

Phone number and email
address:

Names and e-mail of
other individuals who
should receive
correspondence about
enrollment for my child:

My child will be between the ages of 2 years 9 months and 5 years 6 months at the start of
enrollment, is self-toileting, has no medical or behavioral issues that would prevent his/her success
at The Mayapple School, and is otherwise ready for the preschool program (see FAQ on our website):
yes / no

If no, please explain:

Have you visited The Mayapple School? yes / no
Please note we do not normally enroll students of families who have not visited our school, other
than under exceptional circumstances.

Enrollment Options




Please mark your preferred schedule and indicate second or third choices if they would also be
acceptable to you (i.e. write “1” for first choice, “2” for second choice, etc.). Leave blank any spots

that you would reject, even if that is all that could be offered to your family (i.e. you would prefer
not to attend The Mayapple School than to have that schedule).

Full Day

Half Day

____ 5daysperweek (M-F)
_____4days per week (Tu-F)
_____3daysperweek (M,W, F)
_____3days per week (M, Tu, Th)
____3days per week (Tu, W, Th)
____ 3 daysperweek (Tu, Th, F)
_____2days per week (Tu, Th)

Other full day schedules desired:

_____5daysperweek (M-F)
_____4daysper week (Tu-F)
____3daysperweek (M,W, F)
_____3days per week (M, Tu, Th)
____3days per week (Tu, W, Th)
_____ 3 days per week (Tu, Th, F)
_____ 2 days per week (Tu, Th)

Other half day schedules desired:

Our fees for the 2021/2022 school year are as follows:

Days Attending
Per Week

2 days, half day
2 days, full day
3 days, half day
3 days, full day
4 days, half day
4 days, full day
5 days, half day

5 days, full day

Supply and
Registration

Fee (Once yearly
non-refundable fee)

$215
$255
$310
$360
$390
$445
$475

$560

Half Month'’s Tuition
(August, December,
June)

$105
$160
$150
$220
$185
$285
$230

$350

Full Month’s Tuition (Sept,
Oct, Nov, Jan, Feb, Mar, April,
May)

$215

$330

$290

$450

$370

$570

$460

$690



Please attach a check made out to “The Mayapple School” for the amount of the supply and
registration fee for your requested schedule (first choice - any difference can be made up at a later
time). Applications are considered complete only with registration fees.

Amount enclosed:

The completed application and check can be mailed to The Mayapple School at:
404 Mt. Tabor Rd
Blacksburg VA 24060

Please initial this line if you would like a scholarship application sent to you:

By signing this application, you agree that:

e Your check will not be deposited until your application is reviewed. If we cannot offer you a
spot, we will let you know, and your check will be shredded (or voided and returned to you
upon request).

e Ifwe can offer you a spot, we will let you know, and we will deposit your check. Please look
for a message regarding this application to The Mayapple School shortly after the priority
deadline of March 29t, 2021.

e Once deposited, the above fee is non-refundable. This fee is used to support the operations
of the school in preparation for your child’s arrival. As these services cannot be “returned”
by The Mayapple School should families change their minds about attendance, this fee
likewise cannot be returned.

e You will complete needed documents before the first day of school, such as school entrance
health form, parent handbook agreement, etc., which will be sent to families summer 2021.

Applications received on or before March 29th, 2021 will receive priority.

Name (Printed):

Name (Signed):

Date:

(Office Use Only)

Date Received: Registration fee amount enclosed:

Receiver:




