

404 Mt Tabor Rd Blacksburg, VA 24060 www.mayapple.org (540) 818-6128

Preschool Application for the 2021/2022 School Year

child's name:				
child's date of birth:				
child's home address:				
Please include information for all guardians including email addresses below				
First parent/guardian name:				
phone number and email address:				
Second parent/guardian name:				
Phone number and email address:				
Names and e-mail of other individuals who should receive correspondence about enrollment for my child:				
My child will be between the ages of 2 years 9 months and 5 years 6 months at the start of enrollment, is self-toileting, has no medical or behavioral issues that would prevent his/her success at The Mayapple School, and is otherwise ready for the preschool program (see FAQ on our website): yes / no If no, please explain:				
Have you visited The Mayapple School? yes / no Please note we do not normally enroll students of families who have not visited our school, other than under exceptional circumstances.				

Please mark your preferred schedule and indicate second or third choices if they would also be acceptable to you (i.e. write "1" for first choice, "2" for second choice, etc.). Leave blank any spots that you would reject, even if that is all that could be offered to your family (i.e. you would prefer not to attend The Mayapple School than to have that schedule).

Full Day	Half Day	
5 days per week (M – F)	5 days per week (M – F)	
4 days per week (Tu – F)	4 days per week (Tu – F)	
3 days per week (M, W, F)	3 days per week (M, W, F)	
3 days per week (M, Tu, Th)	3 days per week (M, Tu, Th)	
3 days per week (Tu, W, Th)	3 days per week (Tu, W, Th)	
3 days per week (Tu, Th, F)	3 days per week (Tu, Th, F)	
2 days per week (Tu, Th)	2 days per week (Tu, Th)	
Other full day schedules desired:	Other half day schedules desired:	

Our fees for the 2021/2022 school year are as follows:

Days Attending Per Week	Supply and Registration Fee (Once yearly non-refundable fee)	Half Month's Tuition (August, December, June)	Full Month's Tuition (Sept, Oct, Nov, Jan, Feb, Mar, April, May)
2 days, half day	\$215	\$105	\$215
2 days, full day	\$255	\$160	\$330
3 days, half day	\$310	\$150	\$290
3 days, full day	\$360	\$220	\$450
4 days, half day	\$390	\$185	\$370
4 days, full day	\$445	\$285	\$570
5 days, half day	\$475	\$230	\$460
5 days, full day	\$560	\$350	\$690

registration fee for your requested schedule (first choice – any difference can be made up at a later time). Applications are considered complete only with registration fees.
Amount enclosed:
The completed application and check can be mailed to The Mayapple School at: 404 Mt. Tabor Rd Blacksburg VA 24060
Please initial this line if you would like a scholarship application sent to you:
 Your check will not be deposited until your application is reviewed. If we cannot offer you a spot, we will let you know, and your check will be shredded (or voided and returned to you upon request). If we can offer you a spot, we will let you know, and we will deposit your check. Please look for a message regarding this application to The Mayapple School shortly after the priority deadline of March 29th, 2021. Once deposited, the above fee is non-refundable. This fee is used to support the operations of the school in preparation for your child's arrival. As these services cannot be "returned" by The Mayapple School should families change their minds about attendance, this fee likewise cannot be returned. You will complete needed documents before the first day of school, such as school entrance health form, parent handbook agreement, etc., which will be sent to families summer 2021. Applications received on or before March 29th, 2021 will receive priority.
Name (Signed):
Date:
(Office Use Only)
Date Received: Registration fee amount enclosed:
Receiver:

Please attach a check made out to "The Mayapple School" for the amount of the supply and